Michigan Department
of Transportation
1137 (06/20)

WORK ORDER

DISTRIBUTION: Original - Contractor
Copies - Region

Delivery/Project Engineer NO.

C & T, Contracts Unit

Clear Form FILE 104

* Indicate extra items of work with asterisk

CONTROL SECTION NO. JOB NO. FED. NO.

CONTRACTOR

SUBJECT

OTHER
STATION TO STATION CHANGE *EXTRA
ITEM
CODE NO. ITEM OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE COST
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
EXT COST $0.00
CONTRACTOR DATE DELIVERY / PROJECT ENGINEER DATE
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